
nationalexpress
133
Birmingham to Newcastle upon Tyne
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 16th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Thursday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   07:45    13:00    15:00    17:00  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 09:50  

D 09:55  
A 14:55  
D 15:00  

A 17:00  
D 17:05  

A 19:15  
D 19:20  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   10:10    15:15    17:25    19:35  
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St A 10:50  

D 11:25  
A 16:00  
D 16:20  

A 18:15  
D 18:35  

A 20:15  
D 20:35  

MiddlesbroughBus Station   12:40    17:45    20:00    22:00  
SunderlandInterchange (Park Lane)   13:20    18:25    20:40    22:40  
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James
Boulevard   13:55    19:00    21:15    23:10  

Friday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   07:45    13:00    15:00    17:00  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 09:50  

D 09:55  
A 14:55  
D 15:00  

A 17:15  
D 17:20  

A 19:15  
D 19:20  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   10:10    15:15    17:35    19:35  
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St A 10:50  

D 11:25  
A 16:00  
D 16:20  

A 18:25  
D 18:45  

A 20:15  
D 20:35  

MiddlesbroughBus Station   12:40    17:45    20:10    22:00  
SunderlandInterchange (Park Lane)   13:20    18:25    20:50    22:40  
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James
Boulevard   13:55    19:00    21:25    23:10  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   07:55    13:00    15:00    17:00  
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street A 09:50  

D 09:55  
A 14:55  
D 15:00  

A 17:00  
D 17:05  

A 19:00  
D 19:05  

Sheffield (Meadowhall, M1 J34)Interchange   10:10    15:15    17:20    19:20  
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LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St A 10:50  
D 11:25  

A 16:00  
D 16:20  

A 18:00  
D 18:20  

A 20:00  
D 20:20  

MiddlesbroughBus Station   12:40    17:45    19:45    21:45  
SunderlandInterchange (Park Lane)   13:20    18:25    20:25    22:25  
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James
Boulevard   13:55    19:00    21:00    22:55  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
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